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BAROLO GOLF CUP - GARA GIOVANILE FIG UNDER 16 (26/5/13)

18 buche Medal scratch — 2 categorie (maschile e femminile)

MASCHILE
MOZZONE PIETRO (CHERASCO)
GAIDO LUCA (TORINO)
BOTTA PAOLO (CHERASCO)
GIAROLA ALBERTO (BAROLO)
TAMBURELLI EDOARDO (TORINO)
CAMPIGLI MASSIMILIANO (TORINO)
FERRERO ENRICO (TORINO)
RUSPA GREGORIO (TORINO)
ROSSOTTO GIUSEPPE (TORINO)
DE LEO GREGORIO (Biella)
SCOPACASA GIULIO (AOSTA)
PERUZZI TITO (TORINO)
GARRONE N. (Colline del Gavi)
GANGEMI SIMONE (MONCALIERI)
PERNICIARO LORENZO (RAPALLO)
PICCININI MATTIA (AOSTA)
RIBOTTA EDOARDO (GIRASOLI)
BROLLO EDOARDO (CASTELCONTURBIA)
MOLLAR EMANUELE (MARGHERITA)
BOUCHARD LORENZO (PINEROLO)
BRUZZONE LORENZO (V CAROLINA)
MERLO EDOARDO (BAROLO)
PASTORE PIETRO (TORINO)
CARLESI MATTIA (ST ANNA)
ODDERA LUIGI (RAPALLO)
SAVARES| MARCO (ST ANNA)
CAPORELLO FILIPPO (MONCALIERI)
BOSCO PIETRO (MARGHERITA)
AVETA JOSEPH ARTUR (T. RONCHI)
TESTA SAMUELE (MARGHERITA)
PRESSENDO ALESSIO (AOSTA)
RASTELLI ANDREA (PRIMULE)
DAL DEGAN ALESSANDRO
CESARE PIETRO (IVREA)
ROSSO EDOARDO (Colline del Gavi)
ABBA' FRANCESCO (CHERASCO)
SORDELLO SIMONE (BAROLO)
PERUZZI PIETRO (TORINO)
REVEL ALBERTO (TORINO)
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MASSIMINO MATTEO (CILIEGI)
FERRI TOMMASO (CILIEGI)
MARCALLI GIOVANNI (LA SERRA)
PELIZZA FRANCESCO (RAPALLO)
TALAMUCCI TOMMASO (STUPINIGI)
SERRA LEONARDO (MONCALIERI)
THEOBALD ALEX (PINEROLO)
CESARE LORENZO (IVREA)

CHIABRANDO MATTEO (PINEROLO)
GALLONE EUGENIO (TORINO)
GAIDO NICCOLO' (TORINO)

MESSINA NICOLO' (ROMANINA)
FINK JENSEN THOMAS (CILIEGI)

DE GIORGI ALESSANDRO (BAROLO)
GANGEMI DAVIDE (MONCALIERI)
GONTERO PIETRO (PINEROLO)
FAYE SEYNI (AOSTA)

DONATO LORENZO (ROMANINA)

PONZANO FILIPPO (TORINO)
CERESOLI NICOLA ( VALCURONE)
NACCI GIACOMO (RAPALLO)
PAGLIANI FRANCESCO (MARIGOLA)
MANIERO LUDOVICO (RAPALLO)
CERETTI FILIPPO (MARIGOLA)
(LISTA D'ATTESA)
LEPAGE CHRISTOPHER (MARIGOLA)
TORTORI DONATI Raffaele (Colline del Gavi)
PELAGATTI NICCOLQO' (MARIGOLA)
DELLAFERRERA Edoardo (Colonnetti)
PODESTA' A. (Colline del Gavi)
CERETTI RICCARDO (MARIGOLA)
GLORIOSO ALESSANDRO (CROARA)
BAROLO GIORGIO (ROMANINA)

DELLATORRE DI LAVAGNA ANDREA (RAPALLO)

CAVELLI LORENZO (AQUI TERME)

MACCARIO ERIC (SANREMO)
COSTAMAGNA EMANULE (BAROLO)
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18,4
19,5
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25,8
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29,5
29,8
30,5
31

31,4
31,5
31,7
31,9
33,3
34

35,4
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FEMMINILE

COME' CARLOTTA (CERVINO)
PRUSSIA CAROLINA (RAPALLO)
DURANTE CECILIA (TORINO)

FINK JENSEN ALICE (CILIEGI)

DON CATERINA (PINEROLO)

GALLI ELISA (MARIGOLA)
FERRERO DELFINA (TORINO)

DE GIORGI ENRICA (BAROLO)
ACCARDI VIRGINIA (TORINO)
ARRIGONI ALENA (FERMATA)
OTTONELLO ESTER (ST ANNA)
CAMILLO FRANCESCA (ROMANINA)
ANGELETTI LUCREZIA (RAPALLO)
GIANETTI BENEDETTA (TORINO)
CLARICHETTI VIOLA (ROMANINA)
SPANO MARIA CLOTILDE (TORINO)
BOCCHIO MARTINA (RAPALLO)
CASETTI FRANCESCA (ROMANINA)
ODDERA GAIA (RAPALLO)
RIGHETTI GIORGIA (TORRE DEI RONCHI)
SIMONETTA ASIA (BAROLO)

9,7
10
11,5
12,2
13
15
15,8
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17,9
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22,2
22,9
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28,9
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31,1
31,6
33,5
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